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LIGHT

05 Downlights>Trimless Multi System Boxes 51100TR/B

Trimless Metal base for Multi system Modules.
(s 1 C€
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Gallery

Related items

11110TR/B 11150TR/B/38

Physical Specification

Item Group 05 Downlights

Family Trimless Multi System Boxes
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Order Code

Colour

Material

Shape

Length

Width

Height

Cutout Hole Width

Cutout Hole Length

Recessed T-Ceiling

Depth Required

Indoor

51100TR/B

Black

Metal

Rectangular

156mm

156mm

165mm

164mm

164mm

Yes

200mm

Yes
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Packing Info

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Box Weight

Pcs/Carton

Barcode

HS Code

Certification & Warranty

22cm

22cm

18cm

1,76Kg

5291889019015

9405409900

Warranty

5 Years
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